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Jeunesses ler degré

NOM
CROS

Jeunesses 2éme degré

NOM
WEIBEL
NEUMULLER
GOURDET
SCHMITT
HECKLY
DONNARD
RAMZAR MARTIN
CARTON
WINTZINGER
DAVID
HAUSS

Jeunesses 3 degré

NOM

SIMLER
SCHAAL
SCHAULY
MAZZARELLA
GANGLOFF
ELHOUAHBI
KAPPE
SCHAAL
VIRIOT-G
GUTH

HIEGEL
BAZIN

FARA SCHIRMANN
BLAESS
SCHMITT
OUDIAI
MEYER
WILLM
MANNHARDT
ARAN
COLLOMBET
GUZZINI
SCHLOTZER
MEYER
HOLLIER
MEISS
ECHLER-CUESTA
NEUMULLER

Jeunesses 4 degré

NOM
REMETTER
FERRAND
BOUCETTA
ANSTOTZ
COLOMBANI
HOLDERBACH
ADAM
ADAM

ISEL

CARON
ELHOUAHBI
SAMTMANN
BRAULT
LIPP

LuTZ
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Prénom
Constance

Prénom
Margaux
Léa

Lena
Clara
Clara
Lynn
Claire
Pauline
Leane
Cassandra
Morgane

Prénom
Lou
Clara
Lilou
Giuliana
Amélie
Wihem
Fleur
Laurine
Lou-Anne
Emeline
Lisa
Florine
Juliette
Agathe
Lina
Célia
Gwen
Laurine
Eva
Melissa
Margot
Emma
Anouk
Romane
Lucie
Jade
Louane
Chloé

Prénom
Maylee
Eloise
Mayar
Julia
Aurele
Julie
Coralie
Océane
Zoé

Elea
Romaissa
Perrine
Melina
Maeline
Lilou

SOCIETE
DAMBACH

SOCIETE
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM
CCA EBERSHEIM
WASSELONNE
DAMBACH
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
DAMBACH
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM

SOCIETE
MEINAU
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM
MEINAU
MEINAU
WASSELONNE
MEINAU
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM
CCA EBERSHEIM
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
MEINAU
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM

SOCIETE

CCA EBERSHEIM
CCA EBERSHEIM
MEINAU
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
CCA EBERSHEIM
MEINAU

CCA EBERSHEIM
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
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Saut
13,50

Saut

14,47
14,44
14,53
13,80
14,30
13,43
12,20
14,34
13,63
13,73
13,03

Saut
14,80
14,90
15,20
15,34
14,67
15,47
14,90
14,90
14,17
13,94
14,77
14,54
14,87
15,17
15,44
14,80
15,10
14,67
14,64
15,00
14,90
15,00
14,64
14,90
15,00
14,37
13,40
13,00

Saut

17,60
16,54
17,00
16,34
17,57
16,84
17,47
16,27
16,97
16,57
16,24
16,07
17,00
16,74
16,34
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Barres
13,67

Barres
14,30
14,14
14,10
14,54
14,47
14,47
14,50
14,40
14,37
14,10
14,10

Barres
15,14
14,97
14,67
15,17
15,24
15,00
15,37
14,70
15,47
15,14
15,30
14,27
15,40
14,77
14,74
13,67
15,04
14,60
14,10
14,14
14,24
14,97
14,40
14,04
14,40
13,80
14,44
14,50

Barres
17,47
16,77
16,87
15,24
15,20
15,24
16,47
16,10
15,04
14,37
15,07
16,94
15,00
14,97
15,27
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Poutre
13,40

Poutre
14,65
14,50
14,00
14,45
14,25
14,55
14,70
13,05
13,55
13,80
14,00

Poutre
14,90
14,95
14,90
13,75
14,15
14,05
14,00
13,70
14,00
14,30
13,10
14,55
13,50
13,45
12,65
15,00
11,30
13,25
13,40
12,35
12,65
11,10
12,90
11,65
10,90
11,70
11,80
12,45

Poutre
16,80
14,45
15,45
15,75
14,55
14,60
12,85
13,70
13,75
15,15
15,10
11,40
12,25
11,80
10,90
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Sol
13,04

Sol
13,80
13,84
13,87
13,67
13,34
13,80
14,07
13,64
13,80
12,30
12,77

Sol
14,87
14,17
14,10
14,44
14,47
13,94
14,00
14,57
14,14
14,34
14,44
14,14
13,64
13,97
14,34
12,97
14,50
13,30
13,54
14,17
13,87
14,04
13,10
14,30
13,94
13,57
12,90
12,40

Sol
16,94
16,87
15,04
16,54
15,90
16,27
15,34
16,00
15,67
15,30
14,77
16,24
15,44
16,00
16,10

Total
53,61

Total
57,22
56,92
56,50
56,46
56,36
56,25
55,47
55,43
55,35
53,93
53,90

Total
59,71
58,99
58,87
58,70
58,53
58,46
58,27
57,87
57,78
57,72
57,61
57,50
57,41
57,36
57,17
56,44
55,94
55,82
55,68
55,66
55,66
55,11
55,04
54,89
54,24
53,44
52,54
52,35

Total
68,81
64,63
64,36
63,87
63,22
62,95
62,13
62,07
61,43
61,39
61,18
60,65
59,69
59,51
58,61
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Etoile obtenue
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	Palmares

